

E-212, Kitchlu Nagar | Talk: +91 161 5039999 Ludhiana-141001 | Fax: +91 161 5038800 Punjab, India | Visit: tridentindia.com

> TRIDENT/CS/2022 December 16, 2022

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051 Scrip Code:- TRIDENT

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001 Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code:- 521064

Sub: Copy of Postal Ballot Notice published in Newspapers

Dear Sir/Madam,

In accordance with Regulation 47 and other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the copies of Newspaper publication of Postal Ballot Notice, published on December 16, 2022 in "Business Standard" and "Punjabi Jagran".

This is for your information and records please.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Trident Limited

(Hari Krishan)

Company Secretary

Encl: as Above

Registered Office- Indian Rayon Compound, Veraval, Gujarat – 362266 Branch Office- Unit No. 40, 1st Floor, CCC ndigarh City Centre, VIP Road, Block B, Zirakpur, Punjab–146

5

8

Jama 1287

9

Desci Moha record

Desc Gang

Desc Situa 11-1

Desi & 25

Des & 25

De: 347

De 34 de

Di Gi Ta

APPENDIX IV [See Rule 8 (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules,

TRIDENTGROUP" Being different is normal

NOTICE FOR POSTAL BALLOT

NOTICE FOR POSTAL BALLOT

1. Shareholders of the Company are hereby informed that pursuant to the provisions of Sections 108, 110 and other applicable provisions, if any, of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with Rule 20 and Rule 22 of the Companies [Management and Administration] Rules, 2014 [including any statutory modification(s) or enactment thereof for the time being in force] ("the Rules"), Regulation 44 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI Listing Regulations"), Secretarial Standard-2 on General Meetings ("SS-2") issued by the Institute of the Company Secretaries of India read with SEBI circular no.SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD/CIR/P/2020/242 dated December 9, 2020 and no.SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD/CIR/P/2020/242 dated December 9, 2020 and any other applicable laws and regulations, Trident Limited ("the Company" or "Trident"), has completed the dispatch of Notice of Postal Ballot through electronic means on Thursday, December 15, 2022, to

transact the special business as mentioned in the Notice. 2. In terms of the General Circular No. 14/2020 dated 8th April 2020. the General Circular No. 17/2020 dated 13th April 2020, General Circular No.22/2020 dated 15th June, 2020, General Circular No.33/2020 dated 28th September 2020, General Circular No. 39/2020 dated 31st December 2020 and General Circular No. 10/2021 dated 23rd June 2021, General Circular No. 20/2021 dated 8th December, 2021 and General Circular No. 3/2022 dated 5th May, 2022 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Government of India (the "MCA Circulars"), the physical copy of Postal Ballot Notice along with Postal Ballot Form and pre-paid business reply envelope has not been sent to the shareholders for this Postal Ballot.

3. Notice of Postal Ballot has been sent only through electronic mod to those shareholders whose names appear in the Register of Members/List of Beneficial Owners as received from Registrar & Share Transfer Agent, National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL) / Central Depository Services (India) Limited (CDSL) as on Friday, December 9, 2022, (Cut-off date) and who have registered their e-mail addresses, in respect of electronic holdings, with the Depositories through the concerned Depository Participants and in respect of physical holdings with the Company's Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA) i.e. Kfin Technologies Limited.

4. The Company has engaged the services of Central Depository Services (India) Limited ('CDSL') as the agency to provide electronic voting facility. The detailed procedure and instructions for e voting are given in the Notice of Postal Ballot.

5. Shareholders whose name appearing on the Register of Members / List of Beneficial Owners as on Friday, December 9, 2022, (Cut-off date) only shall be entitled to vote and are requested to communicate their assent or dissent through the remote e-voting system only. Voting by post is not allowed. Vote by post shall be treated as invalid.

6. E-voting will commence from Friday, December 16, 2022 [9.00 A.M. IST) to Saturday, January 14, 2023 (5.00 P.M. IST). The e-voting shall not be allowed beyond the said date and time and the e-voting module shall be disabled thereafter.

7. Shareholders may note that the Notice will also be available on the Company's website at www.tridentindia.com, websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on website of the e-voting agency- Central Depository Services (India) Limited ('CDSL') at www.evotingindia.com. Shareholders who are holding shares of the Company as on Friday, December 9, 2022, [Cut-off date) and who have not registered their e-mail addresses with the Company/RTA/Depositories, are requested to kindly register their email IDs with Depository participant or RTA.

8. Results of the Postal Ballot will be announced on or before Tuesday, January 17, 2023 and the same along with Scrutinizer's Report will also be posted on the Company's website www.tridentindia.com, on the website of CDSL, the e-voting agency at www.evotingindia.com, besides communicating to the stock exchanges on which the shares of the Company are listed i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively.

9. In case of any queries or issues regarding e-voting on the CDSL evoting system, you may refer the Frequently Asked Questions ("FAQs") and e-voting manual available at www.evotingindia.com, under help section or write an email to helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com or contact at 022-23058738 and 022- 23058542 / 43. Alternatively, you may also write an e-mail to the Company at investor@tridentindia.com or call on Toll Free No. 1800-180-2999. In case of any grievances connected with the facility for voting by electronic means, you may contact Mr Rakesh Dalvi, Sr. Manager, CDSL, A Wing, 25th Floor, Marathon Futurex, Mafatlal Mill Compounds, N M Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (East), Mumbai- 400013 or write an email to helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com or call on 022-23058542/43.

10. A person who is not shareholder as on Friday, December 9, 2022 [Cut-off date] should treat this notice for information purpose only.

By Order of the Board FOR TRIDENT LIMITED 54/-

Place : Sanghera Date: December 15, 2022

(Hari Krishan) **Company Secretary** ICSI Membership No: ACS 31976

TRIDENT LIMITED

CIN: L99999PB1990PLC010307 egd. Office : Trident Group, Sanghera-148 101, India, Toll Free No. 1800-180-2999 ax: 0161-5038800 | Website: www.tridentindia.com | Email: investor@tridentindia.com 2002) Demand Notice(s) issued by the Authorised Officer of the company to the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s) mentioned herein below to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower(s) / Burantor(s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub-Section (4) of the Section 13 of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement rules. 2002. The horrower(s) attentions to the said Act read with Bule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement rules, 2002. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of AHFL for an amount as mentioned herein under with interest thereon.

St.	Name of the Borrower(s)/	Description of Secured Asset	Demand Hotics	Date of
No.	Co Borrower(s)(Name of the Branch)	(Immovable Property)	Date & Amount	Possession
	(Application No. 00119234/ Chandigarh Branch) KM Rooby (Borrower) Dharm Beer Singh (Co-Borrower)	All that part & parcel of property bearing, House at Khasra No. 623 (4-3), Back Side 39 West City, Village Behlolpur Mouza Behlolpur, Kharar, S.A.S Nagar (Mohali), Mohali, Punjab-140603 Boundaries: East- H/O Deep, West - P/O Karnlesh, North - Road 20 Feet wide, South - H/O Vishal	15-04-2021	14-12-2022

Authorised Officer Date: 16.12.2022 Aadhar Housing Finance Limited

यूनियन बैंक () Union Bank े आन्धा Andhra

BRANCH OFFICE:-RAM BHAVAN, CHARAN SINGH MARKET, NEHRU PARK, ROHTAK ROAD. BAHADURGARH, JHAJJAR, HARYANA - 124507

[Rule 8(1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY)

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of UNION BANK OF INDIA, under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act No. 54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice to below mentioned Borrower(s) or the date mentioned against account and stated hereinafter calling upon the Borrower(s) to repay the amount within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The Borrower(s) having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower(s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the said Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on the date mentioned against account. The Borrower(s) in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the UNION BANK OF INDIA, for an amount and interest thereon.

The Borrower's attention is invited to provisions of Sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to the

Name of the Borrower, Guarantor & Mortgager	Date of Demand Notice	Date of Possession	Amounts O/s as on Date of Demand Notice	Description of the Immovable Property(ies)			
Borrower(s):- (1) M/s Sai	12.08.2022	15.12.2022	Rs. 4,22,64,488.60 &	(1) Land and Building Immovable Property			
Trinity Organisation,			interest thereon	total admeasuring 32 Kanal 02 Marla Land			
House No. 616, Ward No.	i.e. approxima	tely 326700 Sq	. Ft. comprising in Khewat N	o. 828/769, Mustil No. 156 & Kila No. 12/2(4-			
18, Delhi - Rohtak Road,	17), 13/1(2-5)	. 13/2/1(2-17).	18/1/4(0-19), 18/2/2(3-3),	19/1(6-4), 22/2(6-6), 23/1(3-8) & Mustil No.			
Opposite Main Bus Stand,	Opposite Main Bus Stand, 164 & Killa No. 2/1/2(2-3) and 00 Kanal 17 Marla land comprising Khewat No. 828/770 Mustil No.						
Bahadurgarh, Haryana -156 & Kila No. 13/2/2(0-13) & 18/1/3(0-4) situated within the revenue estate of Village Loharu,							
124507 (2) Mr. Ram Niwas Tehsil Loharu, Distt. Bhiwani Haryana in the name of M/s Sai Trinity Organisation. Bounded:- On							
Sehrawat S/o Mange Ram, the North by: Agriculture Land; On the South by: Agriculture Land; On the East by: Agriculture							
House No 616, Ward No. 18, Land; On the West by: Entry. (2) Land and Building Immovable Property total admeasuring 27							
Delhi - Rohtak Road, Kanal 08 Marla Land comprising in Khewat No. 605, Khatoni No. 763, Mustil No. 164 & Kila No.							
Opposite Main Bus Stand, 2/2(5-7), 3/1(4-4), 8/2(4-4), 9(8-0), 12/2/1(2-12), 13/1/1(3-1) situated within the revenue estate							
Bahadurgarh, Haryana - of Village Loharu, Tehsil Loharu, District Bhiwani, Haryana in the name of M/s Sai Trinity Organisation.							
124507 (3) Mrs. Sushma	24507 (3) Mrs. Sushma Bounded:- On the North by: Agriculture Land; On the South by: Agriculture Land; On the East						
Sehrawat W/o Ram Niwas	by: Agriculture	e Land; On the	West by: Entry.				
				and Rahadumarh Hanzana - 124507 (4) Mrs			

Satyawati W/o Ran Singh Dagar, House No. 1154, HUDA, Sector 06, Bahadurgarh, Haryana - 124507 (5) Mrs. Manju Dagar Dlo Ran Singh Dagar, H. No. 1154, HUDA, Sector 06, Bahadurgarh, Haryana - 124507 (6) Mrs. Sunita Sehrawat D/o Umed Singh W/o Dharamvir, House No. 410, HUDA, Sector 14, Rohtak, Haryana - 124001 (7) Mr. Dharamvir Singh S/o Mange Ram, House No. 410 HUDA, Sector 14, Rohtak, Haryana - 124001 (8) Mr. Lalit Kumar S/o Thakur Das Kapoor, House No. 2556/11, Near Navyug High School, Nehru Colony, Rohtak, Haryana

Date: 15.12.2022

Place: Loharu

AUTHORISED OFFICER

POONAWALLA

POONAWALLA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED (FORMERLY KNOWN AS MAGMA HOUSING FINANCE LTD.) REGISTERED OFFICE: 602, 6TH FLOOR, ZERO ONE IT PARK, SR. NO. 79/1, GHORPADI, MUNDHWA ROAD, PUNE - 411036

APPENDIX IV [SEE RULE 8(1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY)

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of Poonawalla Housing Finance Limited (Formerly known as Magma Finance Limited of the above Corporate/ Register office under the Security installation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (hereinafter referred as the Said Act") and in exercise of the powers conferred under Section 13 (12) of the said Act read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, Issued a demand notice below dated calling upon the below Borrowers to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/ her under Section 13 (4) / Section 14 of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules 2002 on the dates mentioned hereinbelow.

The borrowers in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Poonawalla Housing Finance Limited (Formerly known as Magma Housing Finance Limited) the ar

borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured ets. Details of Property taken in possession are herein below:

SI.	Name of Borrowers	Description of Property	Possession taken Date	
No.	PAVAN SINGH CHAUHAN, RENU	All that Piece and Parcel of Mortgaged Property of Property Plot Comprised in Killa No. 33 // 17/1(2-12), 17/2(0-2), 17/4(0-16), 17/5(3-2), Rakba 6 Kanal 12 Maria Its 4/132 Share Le. 4 Maria // 124 Sq. Yards, situated at Beyaapur, Sonepat, Tehsil and District Sonepat Measuring 4 Maria // 124 Sq. Yards, (Approximately).		09.09.2022

Amount in Demand Notice (Rs.): Loan No. HL/0208/H/18/100006, Rs. 22,28,297.61/- (Rupees Twenty Two Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Seven Paise Sixty One only) payable as on 09.09.2022 along with interest @ 14.5% p.a. till the

realization.		13.12.2022	24.08.2022	
02	RAJESH, ASHISH KUMAR, SANJAY	All that Piece and Parcel of Mortgaged Property of Plot / Land Comprised In Khewat No. 49, Khatta No. 57, Mustil / Killa No. 12// 2/1 Rakba 1 Kanal 19 Maria, Khewat No. 50, Khatta No. 58, Mustil / Killa No. 6// 21/2/2 Rakba 4 Kanal 9 Maria, Min East, Total Rakba 6 Kanal 18 Marie, situated in Rakba Mauja Bandepur (Inside Nagar Nigam), Tehsil and District Sonepat Measuring 32'X 22'S' // 80 Sq. Yards, North: Plot Sanjay, South: Gall Rasta 18 Ft Wide, East: Plot Mukesh, West: Plot Blimla Pandey.		ny Siy Thousand S

Amount in Demand Notice (Rs.): Loan No. HM/0033/H/17/100196, Rs. 9,5 7/100196, Rs. 9,56,689.63/ (Rupees and Property of the Propert ਾਰੇ ਪੁਲਿਸ ਸਟੇਸ਼ਨ ਵਿਖੇ ਦਰਜ ਸ਼ਿਕਾਇਤ ਤੇ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ ਕਰਨ ਬਦਲੇ 5,000 ਰੁਪਏ ਖ਼ਸ਼ਵਤ ਦੀ ਲਈ ਹੈ। ਸ਼ਿਕਾਇਤਕਰਤਾ ਨੇ ਖ਼ਸ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਹੋਈ ਗੱਲਬਾਤ ਵੀ ਚਿਕਾਰਡ ਕਰ ਤਈ। ਵਿਜੀਲੈਂਸ ਬਿਊਰੋ ਨੇ ਜਾਂਚ ਕੀਤੀ ਤੇ ਤੇਕਤ ਪੁਲਿਸ ਅਧਿਕਾਰੀ ਨੂੰ ਗ੍ਰਿਫ਼ਤਾਰ ਕਰ ਲਿਆ ਹੈ ਅਤੇ ਪੁੱਛਗਿੱਛ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾ ਰਹੀ ਹੈ।

ਤਾਇਨਾਤ ਮੁਲਜ਼ਮਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਰਵਿੰਦਰ ਕੁਮਾਰ ਵਾਸੀ ਸਰਾਭਾ ਨਗਰ, ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ ਦੀ ਸ਼ਿਕਾਇਤ 'ਤੇ ਗ੍ਰਿਫ਼ਤਾਰ ਕੀਤਾ ਗਿਆ ਹੈ। ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਦੱਸਿਆ ਕਿ ਸ਼ਿਕਾਇਤਕਰਤਾ ਨੇ ਵਿਜੀਲੈਂਸ ਬਿਊਰੋ ਕੋਲ ਪਹੁੰਚ ਕਰਕੇ ਦੋਸ਼ ਲਾਇਆ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਵਿਭਾਗ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਕੀਤੇ ਸਰਵੇਖਣ ਦੌਰਾਨ ਉਸ ਦੀ ਫਰਮ ਨੂੰ 5 ਲੱਖ ਰੁਪਏ ਰਿਸ਼ਵਤ ਲੈਇਆਂ ਰੰਗੇ ਹੱਥੀ ਕਾਬੂ ਕਰ ਲਿਆ। ਦੋਵਾਂ ਮੁਲਜ਼ਮਾਂ ਖ਼ਿਲਾਫ਼ ਭ੍ਰਿਸ਼ਟਾਚਾਰ ਰੋਕੂ ਐਕਟ ਤਹਿਤ ਵਿਜੀਲੈਂਸ ਬਿਊਰੋ ਪੁਲਿਸ ਸਟੇਸ਼ਨ, ਆਰਥਿਕ ਅਪਰਾਧ ਸ਼ਾਖਾਂ ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ ਵਿਖੇ ਮੁਕੱਦਮਾ ਦਰਜ ਕਰਕੇ ਅਗਲੇਰੀ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ ਆਰੰਭ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਹੈ।

ਸਾਬਕਾ ਈਓ ਦੀ ਰੈਗੂਲਰ ਜ਼ਮਾਨਤ ਪਟੀਸ਼ਨ ਰੱਦ

ਜਾ.ਸ., ਮੁਹਾਲੀ: ਆਮਦਨੀ ਤੋਂ ਵੱਧ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਬਣਾਉਣ ਦੇ ਦੋਸ਼ ਵਿਚ ਗ੍ਰਿਫਤਾਰ ਨਗਰ ਪ੍ਰੀਸ਼ਦ ਜ਼ੀਰਕਪੁਰ ਦੇ ਸਾਬਕਾ ਈਓ ਗਿਗੀਸ਼ ਵਰਮਾ ਦੀ ਰੈਗੂਲਰ ਜ਼ਮਾਨਤ ਪਟੀਸ਼ਨ ਖਾਰਜ਼ ਕਰ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਗਈ ਹੈ। ਇਸ ਮਾਮਲੇ ਦੀ ਸੁਣਵਾਈ ਵੀਰਵਾਰ ਨੂੰ ਐਡੀਸ਼ਨਲ ਸੈਸ਼ਨ ਜੱਜ ਮੁਹਾਲੀ ਅਵਤਾਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਦੀ ਅਦਾਲਤ ਵਿਚ ਹੋਈ। ਅਦਾਲਤ ਵਿਚ ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਵਕੀਲ ਨੇ ਦਲੀਲ ਰੱਖੀ ਕਿ ਵਿਜੀਲੈਂਸ ਦੀ ਟੀਮ ਹੋਰ ਵਿਅਕਤੀਆਂ ਦੀ ਡੂਮਿਕਾ ਦੀ ਵੀ ਜਾਂਚ ਕਰ ਰਹੀ ਹੈ ਜਿਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਨੇ ਵਰਮਾ ਦੇ ਪਰਿਵਾਰਕ ਮੈਂਬਰਾਂ ਦੇ ਖਾਤਿਆਂ ਵਿਚ ਵੱਡੀ ਮਾਤਰਾ ਵਿਚ ਰਕਮ ਟਰਾਂਸਫਰ ਕੀਤੀ ਸੀ ਇਸ ਲਈ ਵਰਮਾ ਨੂੰ ਜ਼ਮਾਨਤ ਨਾ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਜਾਵੇ।

ਅਕਾਲੀ ਦਲ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਸਲਾਹਕਾਰ ਬੋਰਡ ਤੇ ਸੀਨੀਅਰ ਮੀਤ ਪ੍ਰਧਾਨ ਨਿਯੁਕਤ

ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਜਾਗਰਣ ਬਿਊਰੋ, ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ ਸ਼੍ਰੋਮਣੀ ਅਕਾਲੀ ਦਲ ਦੇ ਪ੍ਰਧਾਨ ਸੁਖਬੀਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਬਾਦਲ ਨੇ ਪਾਰਟੀ ਦੇ ਜਥੇਬੰਦਕ ਢਾਂਚੇ ਵਿਚ ਵਿਸਥਾਰ ਕਰਦਿਆਂ ਸਲਾਹਕਾਰ ਬੋਰਡ ਅਤੇ ਸੀਨੀਅਰ ਮੀਤ ਪ੍ਰਧਾਨ ਨਿਯੁਕਤ ਕੀਤੇ ਹਨ। ਜਾਰੀ ਸੂਚੀ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਪਾਰਟੀ ਪ੍ਰਧਾਨ ਦੇ ਸਲਾਹਕਾਰ ਬੋਰਡ ਵਿਚ ਸ਼੍ਰੋਮਣੀ ਗੁਰਦੁਆਰਾ ਪ੍ਰਬੰਧਕ ਕਮੇਟੀ ਦੇ ਸਾਬਕਾ ਪ੍ਰਧਾਨ ਗੋਬਿੰਦ ਸਿੰਘ ਲੋਗੋਵਾਲ, ਸੁੱਚਾ ਸਿੰਘ ਛੋਟੇਪੁਰ, ਭਾਈ ਮਨਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ, ਅਲਵਿੰਦਰਪਾਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੱਖਕੇ, ਕੈਪਟਨ ਬਲਬੀਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਬਾਠ, ਜਥੇਦਾਰ ਮਹਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਹੁਸੈਨਪੁਰ, ਜਥੇਦਾਰ ਉਜਾਗਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਬਡਾਲੀ, ਬਲਬੀਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਸਿਆਣੀ, ਹਰਚਰਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਗੋਰਲਵਤੀਆਂ ਅਤੇ ਕਾਲੀ

ਰਾਮ ਸਿੰਘ ਨੂੰ ਸ਼ਾਮਲ ਕੀਤਾ ਗਿਆ ਹੈ। ਇਸੇ ਤਰ੍ਹਾਂ ਆਦੇਸ਼ ਪ੍ਰਤਾਖ ਸਿੰਘ ਕੈਰੋਂ,

ਜੀਤਮਹਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਸਿੱਧੂ, ਮਨਪ੍ਰੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ

ਇਯਾਲੀ, ਸੋਹਣ ਸਿੰਘ ਠੰਡਲ, ਹਰਮੀਤ

ਸਿੰਘ ਸੰਧੂ, ਮਨਤਾਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਬਰਾੜ, ਜਗਬੀਰ

ਸਿੰਘ ਬਰਾੜ, ਗਗਨਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਬਰਨਾਲਾ,

ਸਤਵਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ ਧਾਲੀਵਾਲ, ਸੁਰਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ

ਭੂਲੇਵਾਲ ਰਾਠਾਂ, ਹਰਪ੍ਰੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਕੋਟਭਾਈ,

ਹਰੀਸ਼ ਰਾਏ ਢਾਂਡਾ, ਡਾਂ. ਮਹਿੰਦਰ ਕੁਮਾਰ

ਰਿਣਵਾ, ਹੰਸ ਰਾਜ ਜੋਸਨ, ਐੱਸਆਰ ਕਲੇਰ,

ਹਰਪ੍ਰੀਤ ਕੌਰ ਮੁਖਮੈਲਪੁਰ, ਦਰਸ਼ਨ ਸਿੰਘ

ਸ਼ਿਵਾਲਿਕ, ਬੀਬੀ ਗੁਰਦੇਵ ਕੌਰ ਸੰਘਾ ਅਤੇ ਸਿੰਘ ਬਡਾਲੀ, ਬਲਬੀਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਮਿਆਣੀ, ਹਰਭਜਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਡੰਗ ਨੂੰ ਸੀਨੀਅਰ ਮੀਤ ਪ੍ਰਧਾਨ ਟਰਾਂਸਫਰ ਕੀਤੀ ਸੀ ਇਸ ਲਈ ਵਰਮਾ ਹਰਚਰਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਗੋਹਲਵੜੀਆ ਅਤੇ ਭਾਈ ਲਗਾਇਆ ਗਿਆ ਹੈ। आज से सिनेमाघरों में

Additional Principal Judge Family Court-1,

Dated, this day of 13-12-2022

TRIDENTGROUP

Being different is normal

ਪੋਸਟਲ ਬੈਲੇਟ ਲਈ ਸੂਚਨਾ

1. ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦੇ ਸ਼ੇਅਰਧਾਰਕਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਇਸ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਕੰਪਨੀਜ਼ (ਪ੍ਰਬੰਧਨ ਅਤੇ ਪ੍ਰਸ਼ਾਸਨ) ਰੂਲਜ਼ੋ, 2014 (ਸਮੇਂ ਅੰਨੁਸਾਰ ਲਾਗੂ ਕੀਤੀ ਤਬਦੀਲੀ (ਤਬਦੀਲੀਆਂ) ਜਾਂ ਇਸ ਲਈ ਬਣਾਏ ਗਏ ਅਧਿਨਿਕਮ ਸ਼ਾਮਲ) ("ਦਿ ਰੂਲਜ਼") ਦੇ ਨਿਯਮ 20 ਅਤੇ ਨਿਯਮ 22 ਨਾਲ ਪੜ੍ਹੇ ਜਾਂਦੇ ਕੰਪਨੀਜ਼ ਐਕਟ, 2013 ਦੀਆਂ ਧਾਰਾਵਾਂ 108, 110 ਦੀਆਂ ਵਿਵਸਥਾਵਾਂ ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਲਾਗੂਯੋਗ ਵਿਵਸਥਾਵਾਂ, ਜੇਕਰ ਕੋਈ, ਸਕਿਓਰਟੀਜ਼ ਐਂਡ਼ ਐਕਸਚੇਜ਼ ਬੋਰਡ ਆਫ਼ ਇੰਡੀਆ (ਲਿਸਟਿੰਗ ਓਡਲੀਗੇਸ਼ਨਜ਼ ਐਂਡ ਡਿਸਕਲੇਜ਼ਰ ਰਿਕੁਆਇਰਮੈਟਸ) ਰੈਗੂਲੇਸ਼ਨ, 2015 ("ਐਸਈਬੀਆਈ ਨਿਸਟਿੰਗ ਰੈਗੂਲੇਸ਼ਨਜ਼ਾ") ਦੀ ਰੈਗੂਲੇਸ਼ਨ 44, ਐਸਈਬੀਆਈ ਲਮਟਿੰਗ ਰੈਗੂਲੇਸ਼ਨਜ਼ਾ") ਦੀ ਰੈਗੂਲੇਸ਼ਨ 44, ਐਸਈਬੀਆਈ ਸਰਕੂਲਰ ਹੈ: ਐਸਈਬੀਆਈ/ਐਚਓ/ਸੀਐਫਡੀ/ਸੀਐਸਡੀ/ਸੀਆਈਆਰਪੀ/2020/242 ਮਿਤੀ ਦਸੰਬਰ ਨੂੰ 2020 ਨਾਲ ਪੜ੍ਹੇ ਜਾਂਦੇ ਇੰਸਟੀਚਿਊਟ ਆਫ਼ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਸੈਕ੍ਰੋਟਰੀਜ਼ ਆਫ਼ ਇੰਡੀਆ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਜਾਰੀ ਕੀਤਾ ਜ਼ਾਰਰਲ ਸੀਟਿੰਗ ਉਪਰਾ ਸੈਕ੍ਰੋਟਰੀਅਲ ਸਟੈਂਡਰਡ-2 ("ਐਸਐਸ-2") ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਕਿਸੇ ਲਾਗੂਯੋਗ ਕਾਨੂੰਨ ਅਤੇ ਰੈਗੂਲੇਸ਼ਨ ਦੇ ਸੰਬਧ ਵਿਚ ਟ੍ਰਾਈਡੈਂਟ ਲਿਮਟਿਂਡ ("ਦਿ ਕੰਪਨੀ" ਜਾਂ "ਟ੍ਰਾਈਡੈਂਟ") ਨੇ ਵੀਰਵਾਰ, ਦਸੰਬਰ 15, 2022 ਨੂੰ ਇਲੈਕਟ੍ਰਾਨਿਕ ਢੰਗ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਪੋਸਟਲ ਬੈਲੇਟ ਦੇ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਦੀ ਡਿਸਪੈਚ, ਨੋਟਿਸ ਵਿਚ ਵਰਨਣ ਵਿਸ਼ੇਸ਼ ਕਾਰੋਬਾਰ ਦੇ ਨਿਸ਼ੇਡੇ ਲਈ, ਨੂੰ ਮੁਕੰਮਲ ਕਰ ਲਿਆ ਹੈ।

2. ਮਨਿਸਟਰੀ ਆਫ਼ ਕਾਰਪੋਰੇਟ ਅਫ਼ੇਅਰਜ਼, ਭਾਰਤ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਜਾਰੀ ਕੀਤੇ ਗਏ ਜਨਰਲ ਸਰਕੁਲਰ ਨੰ. 14/2020 ਮਿਤੀ 8 ਅਪ੍ਰੈਲ, 2020, ਜਨਰਲ ਸਰਕੁਲਰ ਨੰ. 17/2020 ਮਿਤੀ 13 ਅਪ੍ਰੈਲ, 2020, ਜਨਰਲ ਸਰਕੁਲਰ ਨੰ. 17/2020 ਮਿਤੀ 13 ਅਪ੍ਰੈਲ, 2020, ਜਨਰਲ ਸਰਕੁਲਰ ਨੰ. 22/2020 ਮਿਤੀ 15 ਜੂਨ, 2020, ਜਨਰਲ ਸਰਕੁਲਰ ਨੰ. 33/2020 ਮਿਤੀ 28 ਸਰੰਬਰ, 2020, ਜਨਰਲ ਸਰਕੁਲਰ ਨੰ. 39/2020 ਮਿਤੀ 31 ਦਸੰਬਰ, 2020, ਜਨਰਲ ਸਰਕੁਲਰ ਨੰ. 10/2021 ਮਿਤੀ 23 ਜੂਨ, 2021, ਜਨਰਲ ਸਰਕੁਲਰ ਨੰ. 20/2021 ਮਿਤੀ 8 ਦਸੰਬਰ, 2021 ਅਤੇ ਜਨਦਲ ਸਰਕੁਲਰ ਨੰ. 3/2022 ਮਿਤੀ 5 ਸਈ, 2022 ('ਖਿਤ ਐਮਸੀਏ ਸਰਕੂਲਰਜ਼'') ਦੇ ਸੰਬੰਧ ਵਿਚ ਇਸ ਪੋਸਟਲ ਬੈਲੇਟ ਲਈ ਸ਼ੇਅਰਧਾਰਕਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਪੋਸਟਲ ਬੈਲੇਟ ਫ਼ਾਰਮ ਦੇ ਨਾਲ ਪੋਸਟਲ ਬੈਲੇਟ ਨਿਟਸ ਦੀ ਫਿਜਿਕਲ ਕਾਪੀ ਅਤੇ ਪ੍ਰੀ–ਪੇਡ ਬਿਜ਼ਨੈਸ ਜਵਾਬੀ ਲਿਫਾਫ਼ਾ ਨਹੀਂ ਭੇਜਿਆ ਗਿਆ ਹੈ।

3. ਪੋਸਟਲ ਬੈਲੇਟ ਦਾ ਨੋਟਿਂਸ ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਸ਼ੇਅਰ ਧਾਰਕਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਇਲੈਕਟ੍ਰਾਨਿਕ ਮੇਂਡ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਭੇਜਿਆ ਗਿਆ ਹੈ, ਜਿਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਦੇ ਨਾਮ ਸ਼ੁਕਰਵਾਰ, ਮਿਤੀ 9 ਦਸੰਬਰ, 2022 (ਕੇਂਟ ਆਫ਼ ਭੇਟ) ਨੂੰ ਰਜਿਸਟਰਾਰ ਅਤੇ ਟਰਾਂਸਵਰ ਏਜੰਟ, ਨੈਸ਼ਨਲ ਸਕਿਓਰਿਟੀਜ਼ ਡਿਪਾਜ਼ਿਟਰੀ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ (ਐਨਐਸਡੀਐਲ)/ਸੈਂਟਰਲ ਡਿਪਾਜ਼ਿਟਰੀ ਸਰੋਵਿਸਿਜ਼ (ਇੰਡੀਆ) ਲਿਮਟਿਡ (ਸੀਡੀਐਸਐਲ) ਤੋਂ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਲਾਭਪਾਤਰੀ ਸਾਲਕਾਂ ਦੀ ਸੂਚੀ/ਮੈਂਬਰਾਂ ਦੇ ਰਜਿਸਟਰ ਵਿਚ ਆਏ ਹਨ ਅਤੇ ਜਿਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਨੇ ਆਪਣੇ ਈ-ਮੇਲ ਪਤੇ, ਇਲੈਕਟ੍ਰਾਨਿਕ ਯੋਗਡਿੰਗ ਦੇ ਸੰਬਧ ਵਿਚ ਸੰਬੰਧਿਤ ਡਿਪਾਜ਼ਿਟਰੀ ਪਾਰਟਿਸਿਪੈਟਸ ਦੇ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਡਿਪਾਜ਼ਿਟਰੀਜ਼ ਦੇ ਕੋਲ ਅਤੇ ਫਿਜੀਫਲ ਹੋਲਡਿੰਗ ਦੇ ਸਬੰਧ ਵਿਚ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦੇ ਰਜਿਸਟਰਾਰ ਅਤੇ ਸ਼ੇਅਰ ਟਰਾਂਸਫ਼ਰ ਏਜੰਟ (ਆਰਟੀਏ) ਅਰਬਾਤ ਕੇਫਿਨ ਟੈਕਨੋਲੋਜੀਸ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ ਦੇ ਕੋਲ ਰਜਿਸਟਰ ਕਰਵਾਏ ਹਨ।

4. ਕੰਪਨੀ ਨੇ ਸੈੱਟਰਲ ਡਿਪਾਜ਼ਿਟਰੀ ਸਰਵਿਜਿਜ਼ (ਇੰਡੀਆ) ਲਿਮਟਿਡ '(ਸੀਡੀਐਸਐਲ') ਦੀ ਇਲੈਕਟ੍ਰਾਨਿਕ ਵੋਟਿੰਗ ਸਹੂਲਤ ਉਪਲਬੱਧ ਕਰਵਾਉਣ ਲਈ ਏਜੰਸੀ ਵਜੋਂ, ਸੇਵਾਵਾਂ ਲਈਆਂ ਹਨ। ਵਿਸਤ੍ਰਿਤ ਵਿਧੀ ਅਤੇ ਈ-ਵਟਿੰਗ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਨਿਰਦੇਸ਼ ਪੋਸਟਲ ਬੈਲੈਟ ਦੇ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਵਿਚ ਦਿੱਤੇ ਗਏ ਹਨ।

5. ਕੇਵਲ ਉਹ ਸ਼ੇਅਰਧਾਰਕ ਜਿਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਦੇ ਨਾਮ ਸ਼ੁਕਰਵਾਰ, 9 ਦਸੰਬਰ, 2022 (ਕੱਟ ਆਫ਼ ਡੇਟ) ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਲਾਭਪਾਤਰੀ ਮਾਲਕਾਂ ਦੀ ਸੂਚੀ/ਮੈਂਬਰਾਂ ਦੇ ਰਜਿਸਟਰ ਵਿਚ ਆਏ ਹੋਏ ਹਨ ਉਹ ਵੋਟ ਪਾਉਣ ਦੇ ਹੱਕਦਾਰ ਹੋਣਗੇ ਅਤੇ ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਕੇਵਲ ਰਿਮੋਟ ਈ-ਵੋਟਿੰਗ ਸਿਸਟਮ ਰਾਹੀ ਆਪਣੀ ਸਹਿਮੜੀ ਜਾਂ ਅਸਹਿਮੜੀ ਦੇਣ ਦੀ ਬੋਨਤੀ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਹੈ। ਡਾਕ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਵੋਟ ਪਾਉਣ ਦੀ ਇਜਾਜ਼ਤ ਨਹੀਂ ਹਨ, ਡਾਕ ਰਾਹੀ ਵੋਟ ਨੂੰ ਵੈਧ ਨਹੀ ਮੰਨਿਆ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ।

6. ਈ-ਵੇਂਟਿੰਗ ਸ਼ੁੱਕਰਵਾਰ, 16 ਦਸੰਬਰ, 2022 (ਸਵੇਰੇ 09.00 ਵਜੇ) ਤੋਂ ਆਰੰਭ ਹੋਕੇ ਸ਼ਨੀਵਾਰ, 14 ਜਨਵਰੀ, 2023 (ਸ਼ਾਮ 05.00 ਵਜੇ) ਤੱਕ ਹੋਵੇਗੀ। ਇਸ ਮਿਤੀ ਅਤੇ ਸਮੇਂ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ ਈ-ਵੇਂਟਿੰਗ ਕਰਨ ਦੀ ਇਜਾਜ਼ਤ ਨਹੀਂ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਜਾਵੇਗੀ ਅਤੇ ਇਸ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ ਈ-ਵੋਟਿੰਗ ਮੋਡਿਊਲ ਹਟਾ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ।

7. ਸ਼ੇਅਰ ਧਾਰਕ ਧਿਆਨ ਦੇਣ ਕਿ ਇਹ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦੀ ਵੈੱਬਸਾਈਟ www.tridentindia.com, ਸਟਾਕ ਐਕਸਚੇਜ ਅਰਥਾਤ ਬੀਐਸਈ ਲਿਅਟਿਡ ਅਤੇ ਨੈਸ਼ਨਲ ਸਟਾਕ ਐਕਸਚੇਜ ਆਫ਼ ਇੰਡੀਆ ਲਿਅਟਿਡ ਦੀਆਂ ਵੈੱਬਸਾਈਟਾਂ www.bseindia.com ਅਤੇ ਆਲ.nseindia.com ਅਤੇ ਈ-ਚੋਟਿੰਗ ਏਜੰਸੀ-ਸੈੱਟਰਲ ਡਿਪਾਜ਼ਿਟਰੀ ਸਰਵਿਸਿਥ (ਇੰਡੀਆ) ਲਿਮਟਿਡ ("ਸੀਡੀਐਸਐਲ") ਦੀ ਵੈੱਬਸਾਈਟ www.evotingindia.com 'ਤੇ ਵੀ ਉਪਲਬੰਧ ਹੈ। ਉਹ ਸ਼ੇਅਰਧਾਰਕ ਜੋ ਸ਼ੁਕਰਵਾਰ, 9 ਦਸੰਬਰ, 2022 (ਕੁੱਟ ਆਫ਼ ਡੇਟ) ਨੂੰ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦੇ ਸ਼ੇਅਰਧਾਰਕ ਹਨ ਅਤੇ ਜਿਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਨੇ ਆਪਣੇ ਈ-ਮੇਲ ਪਤੇ ਕੰਪਨੀਆਰਟੀਏ/ਡਿਪਾਜ਼ਿਟਰੀਜ਼ ਦੇ ਕੋਲ ਰਜਿਸਟਰ ਨਹੀ ਕਰਵਾਏ ਹਨ ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਆਪਣੇ ਈ-ਮੇਲ ਆਈਡੀ ਡਿਪਾਜ਼ਟਿਰੀ ਪਾਰਟੀਸਿਪੈੱਟਸ ਜਾਂ ਆਰਟੀਏ ਨਾਲ ਰਜਿਸਟਰ ਕਰਵਾਉਣ ਲਈ ਬੇਨਤੀ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਹੈ।

8. ਪੋਸਟਲ ਬੈਲੇਟ ਦੇ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਐਲਾਨ ਮੰਗਲਵਾਰ, ਜਨਵਰੀ 17, 2023 ਨੂੰ ਜਾਂ ਇਸ ਤੋਂ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ ਕਰ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ ਅਤੇ ਇਹ ਜਾਂਚਕਰਤਾ ਦੀ ਰਿਪੋਰਟ ਦੇ ਨਾਲ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦੀ ਵੈਂਬਸਾਈਟ www.tridentindia.com, ਸੀਡੀਐੱਸਐੱਲ, ਈ-ਵੋਟਿੰਗ ਏਜੰਸੀ ਦੀ ਵੈਂਬਸਾਈਟ www.evotingindia.com ਉਪਰ ਪਾਏ ਜਾਣ ਤੋਂ ਇਲਾਵਾ ਸਟਾਕ ਐਕਸਵੇਂਜਾਂ, ਜਿੱਥੇ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦੇ ਸ਼ੇਅਰਾਂ ਦੀ ਸੂਚੀ ਪਾਈ ਗਈ ਹੈ, ਅਰਥਾਤ ਸ਼ੀਐਸਈ ਲਿਅਟਿਡ ਅਤੇ ਨੈਸ਼ਨਲ ਸਟਾਕ ਐਕਸਵੇਂਜ ਆਫ਼ ਇੰਡੀਆ ਲਿਅਟਿਡ ਦੀਆਂ ਵੈਂਬਸਾਈਟਾਂ ਕੁਮਵਾਰ www.bseindia.com ਅਤੇ www.nseindja.com ਉਪਰ ਵੀ ਪਾਇਆ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ।

9. ਜੰਕਰ ਤੁਸੀਂ ਸੀਡੀਐੱਸਐੱਲ ਈ-ਵੋਟਿੰਗ ਸਿਸਟਮ 'ਤੇ ਈ-ਵੋਟਿੰਗ ਨਾਲ ਸੰਬੰਧਿਤ ਕੋਈ ਪੁੱਛਗਿੰਡ ਕਰਨੀ ਚਾਹੁੰਦੇ ਹੋ ਜਾਂ ਕੋਈ ਸਮੱਸਿਆ ਹੈ ਤਾਂ ਤੁਸੀਂ ਹੈਲਪਾ ਸੈਕਸ਼ਨ ਅਧੀਨ www.evotingindia.com ਉਪਰ ਉਪਲਬੰਧ ਵੀਕੁੰਟਲੀ ਆਸਕਡ ਕਿਉਸਚਨਜ਼ ('ਐਫਟੈਕਿਊ'ਜ਼') ਦਾ ਹਵਾਲ ਨੇ ਸਕਦੇ ਹੋ ਜਾਂ helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com 'ਤੇ ਇੱਕ ਦੀ-ਮੇਲ ਰਿਖੇ ਜਾਂ 022-23058542/43 'ਤੇ ਸੰਪਰਕ ਕਰੋ। ਵਿਕਲਪਿਕ ਰੋਰ 'ਤੇ ਤੁਸੀਂ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਨੂੰ investor@tridentindia.com 'ਤੇ ਈ-ਮੇਲ ਜਾਂ ਟੋਲ ਵੀ ਨੰ. 1800-180-2999 'ਤੇ ਸੰਪਰਕ ਕਰ ਸਕਦੇ ਹੈ। ਜੇਕਰ ਤੁਹਾਡੀ ਇਲੈਕਟ੍ਰਾਨਿਕ ਸਾਧਨਾ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਵੋਟਿੰਗ ਦੀ ਸਪੂਲਤ ਨਾਲ ਸੂੜੀ ਕੋਈ ਵੀ ਸਿਕਾਇਤਾਂ ਹੈ ਤਾਂ ਤੁਸੀਂ ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਚਾਕੇਸ਼ ਡਾਲਵੀ, ਸੀਨੀਅਰ ਨੈਰੇਜਰ, ਸੀਡੀਐੱਸਐੱਲ, ਏ ਵਿੰਗ, 25ਵੀਂ ਮੰਜਿਲ, ਸਿਰਾਬਨ ਫਿਊਚਰੈਕਸ, ਮਫਤਨਾਲ ਮਿਲ ਕੰਪਾਊਂਡਸ, ਐਨ ਐਮ ਜੋਸ਼ੀ ਸਾਰਗ, ਲੇਅਰ ਪਰੇਲ (ਪੂਰਬੀ), ਮੁਬਈ-400013 ਨੂੰ ਸੰਪਰਕ ਕਰੋ ਜਾਂ helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com 'ਤੇ ਇੱਕ ਈ-ਮੇਲ ਲਿਖੇ ਜਾਂ 022-28058542/43 'ਤੇ ਸੰਪਰਕ ਕਰੋ ਕਰੋ

10. ਜੋ ਵਿਅਕਤੀ ਸੁਕਰਵਾਰ, ਦਸੰਬਰ 9, 2022 (ਕੱਟ ਆਫ਼ ਛੋਟ) ਨੂੰ ਸ਼ੋਅਰ ਧਾਰਕ ਨਹੀਂ ਹੈ, ਉਹ ਇਸ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਨੂੰ ਕੇਵਲ ਜਾਣਕਾਰੀ ਦੇ ਮਕਸਦ ਲਈ ਸਮਝੇ।

ਬੋਰਡ ਦੇ ਹੁਕਮ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਵਾਸਰੇ ਟ੍ਰਾਈਡੈਂਟ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ ਸਹੀ/-(ਹਰੀ ਕ੍ਰਿਸ਼ਨ) ਕੰਪਨੀ ਸਕੱਤਰ

ਸਥਾਨ : ਸੰਘੇੜਾ ਮਿਤੀ : ਦਸੰਬਰ 15, 2022 ਟ੍ਰਾਈਡੈਂਟ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ

ਕੰਪਨੀ ਸਕੱਤਰ ਆਈਸੀਐਸਆਈ ਮੈੱਬਰਸ਼ਿਪ ਨੰ: ਏਸੀਐਸ 31976

CIN ; 199999PB1990PLC010307 ਰਜਿਸਟਰਡ ਦਕਰਰ: ਟ੍ਰਾਈਟੇਡ ਗਰੁੱਪ, ਸੰਘੇਕਾ–148-101, ਇੰਡੀਆ, ਟੇਲ ਵੀ ਨੰ: 1800-180-2999 ਫੋਕਸ: 0161-5038800 । ਵੈਬਸਾਈਟ: www.tridentindia.com । ਦੀਮੋਲ: investor@tridentindia.co